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HORIZON

Welcome to Horizon!

An exquisitely curated versatile menu of
cuisines from across Asia awaits you.

From Nigiris. Makis and Cheung Funs to a wide

selection of authentic sushi and dumplings. the
artisanal cuisine will transport you to Asia's

large cities and the little-known towns.

We hope that the view of the magnificent skyline
of green Bangalore, the carefully selected music
and the well-crafted menu provides you with a

relaxing and enjoyable experience.
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@UNAGT (FRESH WATER EEL) 650 87
@SAKE (SALMON) 650 87
@E_'EI fD'I:;'FIUJI“'” 600 80
4 TAMABO (JAPANESE OMELETTE) 500 67
®INART (BEAN CLURD SKIN) @ 500 67

I?JPHE_GI_K{‘}E?G (AVYOCAP Q) O 200 &7

EPOUBLE SALMON ROLL 800 107
Lalifornia shy'e salmon

Keal 278 F 1/ Grars

A TEKKA MAKT 800 107
.':..'!.'n".'.L'l.' i j.'.'._.".'-:.':c.ii luna saki

ARAINEOW ROLL 750 100
melange of seafood - salmon, funa

Shnmp and avocado

AKATSU TORI ROLL 750 100

duo of panko crusted ana- batler-ined chicken
b I ¥ i § r .

ESUMMER ROLL 700 93

wocado, carmol, cucumber willi cream chease
Keml 165 7 160 Grar

I ASPARAGLIS TEMPLRA ROLL 700 93

deep frled asparagus lempura with erizpy bite tanuki
by - i F ey
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@DYNAMITE ROLL 14 800 107
Stuffed wilh steamed shrmp and

AWCATERPILLAR ROLL 800 107
unag - reshwater egl lopped with avocaao and

5-'.-_5r.-.'1!|.-.-!;~ unagi sauce

ASMOKED SAKE CHEESE ROLL 800 107
smoked salmon and cream cheese roll and

topped with fresh salmon
i 4 I L

BVEGETABLE PLUO ROLL 750 100

carrgl and avocado uramaki roll

L LI =

......
_______

T Leave it Up Ta You” - CGhels Choice

EVEGETARTAN 1650 220

EINQN-_VEEETHQIP.N 1900 253
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VEGETARIAN
FSHIITAKE MUSHROOM PIM SUM 600 80

waler chastnut, shiitake mushroom

and scalfion dumplings

KiC#

B VEGETABLE CRYSTAL PIM Sum 600 80

furmip. celery, watar chesinut and carrol dumplings

EBCORN ANP SPINACH PIM SUm 600 80

armerican com, foft and-spinach dumplings

EMIXED VEGETABLE POT STICKER 600 80
bok choy, earrof, dry tofu and shiitake

mushroom pan fried dumplings



NON-VEGETARIAN
RICHICKEN ANDP PRAWN SIL MAT

open faced chicken and

prawn gumplings lopped with lobiko
Keni 35 1F ]

R CHILLEAN SEA BASS PUMPLING

chilean sea bass, kaffir iimme ang
bird eye chill dumplings
Kol M T A

APRAWN HAR 6OW

minced prawn and bamboo shool dumplings

A SHANGHATL CHICKEN DIM sum

chicken, feeks and scallion dumphngs

BPRAWN ANDP CHICKEN POT STICKER

mineced prawn and chicken pan fned dumplings

RLAMB AND BLACK BEAN
SAUCE POT STICKER

mingad famb and chow-chow pan fred dumplings
= -.l . wr

i of |

b F1CLAYI( Lin

A PRAWN CHELNG FUN
prawn, sesame and burmnd :.'_.'.'i‘.'l'.l.'.'

i g | 1L.E

A CHICKEN CHEUNG FUN

chicken, shitake mushroom and spring onion

BTRIPLE STYLE MUSHROOM CHEUNG FUN

shiifake, entoki and siraw rmushroorm

800

850

800

750

800

800

750

700

650

Foimni=s
Rewarded

107

113

107

100

107

107

100

93

87
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A CHAR SUT BAQ @ 950 73

clagsic sweel and sour pork

@ PAN FRIEP CHICKEN BAO ool T3

sweel and solr chicken

@ ASPARAGLS AND ENOKI
MUSHROOM BAQO 500 67

asparagus and enok mushroom

.

LELApD

@ MALAYSIAN LAKSA 500 67
spicy noodle soup with melange of vegelables

fofu, prawns, chicken and coconul mik

[*] Phak (vegetable) 450 60

[a] Gai fchicken] or Goong {prawn) = 500 67
SUAN LA TANG
[®] vegelabls and lofu 450 60

Keal TESS 27

[&] Praws or CrNCNEn EU'D E‘T

& TOM JUER WOON SEN 450 60

vegelable clear soup with glass noodies and fried garlic

Reoal
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@ SOM TAM JE 400 53
spicy raw papaya salad with cherry fomato
tong - bean and peanuf

A Vam PLA GOONG 450 60
prawn salad with lemongrass, chilil garic and mint

Kl 5T

& WASABT PRAWN =47 700 93
tempura fried prawns with wasabi mayo

Foay ©4

& MUEK TORP E-SAN 650 87
fied sguld with spicy chilli lakes

spring onfon and roasfed rice powder

&l SATAY G6A1 650 87

grilfed chicken skewars with classic salay marinalion
sarved wilh peanul sauce

FeAl

& TODP MUN
fish cake 650 B0
prawn cake 750 100

with cucirmber and swael chilll sauce

@ CRISPY LOTUS ROOT ANP
WATER CHESTNUT 500 67

tassed (n chilll hoisin sauce

KAl 4837 2
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@ $STIR FRIED ROCK LOBSTER 1750 223
GHIl gariic | chillt hasit| Elacy pepmar

SOV STEAMED CHILLEAN SEA BASS WY 1450 193
steamed sed Dass sarved wilh

signalture seafood soy sauce

THAT CHILLT PRAWNS £= 1250 167

shir fried prawns wilth mushroom, amion
swoel basil and Thal chilll pasie
Ko d

@& RAINEOW TENPERLOIN 1150 153

water bulfalo cooked in Guangdong style
wilth sprcy ehulll Dean sauce

W d T

ASTAN STYLE LAME CHOPS 1450 193
MNew Jealand lamb chops wilh Asian spices

(]

]



HORIZON

n FZI’JE “LF‘ICE PORK BELLY

] COOKed [rerl * De "_r with ||r|'|:,|'r1"| ITve 5 T ILH -
LAt |

Al 5AT PHAD

stir frieg chucken braast with fresh ginger, mushroom
omion; oysler sauce and S0y Sauce

rcar A

A WOK TOSSED CHICKEN
with green peppercorns and pickled chillies

Mol B4 o

i I e
CMAPO TOEL L7
fofu wok ftossed in Sichuan shvle chili bean
sauce and ground peanuls

Mend 305 100 Zrme

= PAL PHAK IE_‘LJ,Hm MIT
wok stirred broccoll, asparagus, black fungus
bok choy in yellow bean salice

Megd IH © T

1350

1050

950

850

850

Foimni=s
Rewarded

180

140

127

113

113



HORIZOMN

Points
Rowardod

| fal curry senved with jasmine rice

& CHOO CHEE
spicy red curry with kaffir ime and coconut milk

choice of
[#] Vegetable 850 113
[&] Fish 1050 140

4 7 A5 Girmirs

[&] Tiger prawn 1150 133

Radl B

& GAENG PANG

fed curry with min eggpilant & basi

choice of -

[#] Vegetable 850 113

[a] Chicken 1050 140

Keai 71

[&] Shrimp 1150 153

[a] Duck 1150 153

A i

0

sl GAENG KIEW WAN

grean curry with mini.eggplani and basil

choice of
[*] Vegetable 850 113
[&] Chicken 1050 140
[a] Shrimp 1150 153

[a] Duck 1150 153
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XO FRIED RICE(Y
prawn-and mixed vegelables

fried rice lossed in X0 sauce

WOK FRIED RICE!

chorce ol -
Vegetable

Chicken

Kra

Prawn

Keal 37R #

| KHAQ PAL KIEW WANS S

slir fried rice with grean curry paste

| PAD THAT ™

alir friod fal noodies with shrimps and tamannd sauco

Keal &

650

950
600

650

220

730

Foimni=s
Rewarded

87

73
80

87

73

100



@ STIR FRIEDP NOOPLES
2 ahanghaingse siyie classic sir- ned noodles
[s] Vegetable
[ rak [ i T
[a] Chicken

Loty [ U e L B Ty

[a] Prawn

EEIKHAQ SOT
Thai ciurmy noodies with crispy shallots
chiuce ol -
[#] Vegetable

eaf

(] Chicken
(] Prawn

@& PADP KEE MAQ 7
drunken noodias - chels spacial slir fried flat
noodies wilh gartic, basi and chill sauce
chaice of -
[#] Vegetable
4] Chicken

k] Prawn
Menl 33

ESTEAMED THAL JASMINE RICE

220
600

650

550
600

650

550
600

650

330

Points
Rowardod

T3
80

a7

T3
80

a7

73
80

87

47
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@ STARANTSE SCENTED WARM
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

sensed with vanilla | chocolale ice cream

‘] 1 A

B BANOFFEE PIE
g e of bananas, cream ang a thick caramel
sauce on a bulttery biscuil base

STy

ETAE TIm KROB
rose flavor chestnul pearis with thick

coconut cream on a bed of crushed ice

] PARSAAN
deap fried Ral noodies lossed In honey

sarved with vanilia lce cream

[CHOICE OF EXQUISITE ICE CREAM

450

450

450

430

450

Foimni=s
Rewarded

60

60

60

60

60
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Mamaste, Konnichiwa, Ni Hao, Sawasdee
Kharp. Halo!

Hello! from the diverse. versatile and cultural

heritage of the orient.

Horizon cocktails are curated considering
today’s era of ‘Sustainable and "Zero Waste’
cocktails, sourcing ingredients from our own
kitchen. All our signature alcoholic and non-
alcoholic cocktails are paired artistically by

our Master Chef and well travelled Head

Mixologist with the sumptuous Pan Asian

culinary affair with selection of celebrated

Japanese whiskies and Sake- Japan's

traditional rice wine.

S0 Indulge in the mesmerizing oriental
experience at the highest dining destination
in South India whilst you sip on to the
beverage of your choice, overlooking the

glitters of the garden city and horizon.



HORIZON SAKETINI
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Blue pea flowers infused gin

elderffower olen saccharum

P

tius it and refrashing Siond

BXES

A% yauw snjoy masrmanzing views

LKIYC LuvE 18 THE MOMENT

Smokaed Japanesa whisk ¥

32 4 A o i
chnvsanthemum oillers, ol

i wehisky olistil

TOGARASHI MARGARITA

Silver Teguifa, homem

ime, Japanease e spica

anase five spice and T}

KAFFIR LIME MOJITO

g 8il a00WE Lefvyela, 8ot

Thai

Ia ang

y [fa Japan

ciiil foam

Whitte rum, walermelon, spiced Kalfir

ime covdial, YUy, sparkle

HORIZOMN

650

ar L e horzon

ackiall aives

wicate Moral moiihhea)

620

650

ae strawberry compole

650



HORIZON

TSURAI MARY

Viodka, wasabi, galangal

[QMEIo [UIGe, SpICE, Asian DIGHIES
Spice iz Mice., Tor our healthy yel
I TWisl [0 the classic Sy mary

with wasabi andg I'\' _

HD%?GN#WYMI

Dark rum, white rum, almond ligueur,

5 =1y o - o M
passion frint, cilris, yuzi

Il you can't go la the Paradize, [ shall bring
e paradise (o vou”™ Dan e Baachooimiihar
Eathar af Tk Cockiais I--.II._:_I_. PP wr gl

lagsee i & LK glazs with a breaze from tha F

THE SKY PUNCH -
SHARING FPFHTFN

I"_.:.'u" '|'||- WIing. GisSClUs [&8

65071500

spiced cordial ='- gxh fruils

I'it I v e Panct I & fir ERL
} et wWeEsl] | ¢ o frea
Panch' itarally maamnrg 5 i hin
S | i1 % 1 1 i fignls
sUcH & o] A YL GG I R
¥ f Calad fi L
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24 180ML Bottle
(Served Hot or Cold)
GEKKEIKAN PAIGINIO 4000 16000
HAMA KIZAKLURA JUMMA]
GINIO KIZAKURA 2800 12000
HAKUTSURL EXCELLENT
JUMNMAI 2200 8800
SEMNJIYH KUBOTA SAKE 1100 4400
HAKUTSURL AWAYLIET
SPARKLING (300 ML) 8400
- A - r
WATATYIC S5 W IMS KLU
YAaMmAZAKI 1Z YO SINGLE MALT 2500
HIBIK!I BLENPER 1700
VamAZAKLURA FINE BLENPEDR 1250
AKASHI REP LABEL BLENPED 1250
SUNTORY TOKI 900



SLENLIVET 15 YO
THE GLENLIVET IZ YO
TALISKER 10 YO

LAPHROAIG SINGLE
ISLAY MALT 1@ YO

GLENFIPPICH 12 YO

: / -
I i oy o s :
N s 1E T I iFi | FE
a5
| f l'|.- i
| - 1
o ¥ L= L

Jim BEAM
JAMESON
CANADIAN CLUE
JACK DANIELS
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ABSOLUT BLUE
GREY 6OOSE
BELVEDERE
ROBERTO CAVALLI

BEEFEATER

TANGUERAY

ROKLU

SIPSMITH

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DPRY
HENDPRICK'S

OLD MONK

BACARD| CARTA BLANCA
BACARP| BOLD

RON PIPLOMATICO MANTUAND
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RLM
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HORIZOMN

450
850
850
900

550
600
900
900
1200
1200

330
450
450
800
00
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CAMING REAL SILVE
PON ANGEL BLANCO
PATRON X.O

PATRON SILVER

KINGFISHER PREMILIM
KINGFISHER ULTRA
BUPWEISER
HEINEKEN
HOEGAARPEN

CORONA EXTRA

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
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POM PERIGNON 27000
MOET & CHANPON,
ROSE IMPERIAL, BRUT 24000
VELVE CLICGUOT PONSARPIN,
YELLOW LAREL, BRUT 22000
MICOLAS FEUILLE, BRUT 18000
BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE, BRUT 12000
MOET & CHANPON, 12000

TMPERIAL, BRUT
6 H muUmm, CORPON ROUGE, BRUT 11900

& i I ’ﬁ;-'
SOPArkimg Ve me

VILLA SANDI ASOLO PROSECCO

SUPERIORE 9550
EREIXENET, CAVA CORDON

NEGRO BRUT, SPAIN 5750
SULA BRUT TROPICALE, INDIA 5400
CHANDON BRUT ROSE, INDIA 5400
SULA SPARKLING SHIRAZ, INDIA 5000
[\

W.ese VWV ime

EANTINI CERASLOLO PRBRUZZO,
MONTEPLLCIAND PRERLZZ20, ITALY 7200
THE SOURCE

GRANACHE ROSE, INDIA 4200

SULA ZINFANPEL ROSE, INDIA 3500



VIETTI MOSCATO PASTI POCS, ITALY
SANTA CRISTINA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

CHATEAU LONG- PEPAQUIT,

CHAEBLIS, FRANCE

YALUMBA ¥V SERIES CHARDPONNAY,
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

HENRI BOURGEOIS,

POUILLY FUME, FRANCE

SAINT CLAIRE, SALUVIGNON ELANC,
NEW ZEALAND

SANTANA VIVO BLANCO,
EMPRANILLO BLANCO, SPAIN

MAN FAMILY PAPSTAL, CHARPONNAY,

SOUTH AFRICA

ZONIN, SOAVE CLASSICO, POC, ITALY
GOLPEN SPARROW,

PINOT &RIGIO, ITALY

BLACK TOWER, RIESLING, GERMANY
NEPERBLURSE, SAUVIGNON BLANC,

SOUTH AFRICA
JACOBS CREEK CHARPONNAY,
A5 THALIA

BROVER, LA RESERVE BLANC, INDIA
TRAPICHE, PINOT BRIBIO, ARGENTINA
HARPY'S, SEMILLION-
CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

KRSMA ESTATE, SAUVIGNON BLANC,
INENA

12000

8850

8300

8500

7500

7250

6800

6500
5700

5500
5500

2200

2300
4850
4550

4200

3700



CHATEAL
RIOJA SELA, TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN
TENUTA SANT ANTONIO,

AMARONE PELLA VALPOLICELLA, ITALY
QLERCIABELLA, CHIANTI

CLASSICO, ITALY

FRAMINGHAM MARLEOROLGH
PINOT NOIR, |
LITTLE JAMES" BASKET PRESS, FRANCE

NELF PU PAPE, FRANCE

¥ ZEALAND

18500
16000

13000

11000

9500
8800

SAINT CLAIRE, PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND 8850

SENSI COLLEZIONE, PINOT NOIR, ITALY
SULA RASA, ZINFANDEL, INDIA

WOLE BLASS BILY ARA SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA
KRSMA ESTATE, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, INDIA

JACORB'S CREEK, SHIRAZ2 CABERNET,

AUSTRALIA

MAN FAMILY, SKAAPVELR
SHIRAZ, SOUTH AFRICA

NEDERBLRSE, PINOTAGE, SOUTH AFRICA
LE GRAND PINOT NOIR, FRANCE
TRAPICHE, MALBEC, ARGENTINA
GOLPEN SPARROW, SANGIOVESE, ITALY
CASILLERO PEL PIABLO MERLOT, CHILE

GROVER, LA RESERVE,
CABERNET SHIRAZ, INDIA

FRATELLI, SANGIOVESE, INDIA
SULA, PINDORI RESERVE SHIRAZ, INDIA

6400
5600
5500

5500

5450

2450
5450
5000
4550
4500
4400

4150
3700
3700
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MOET & CHANPON,

BRUT :'ﬁl'-ﬁ:'?'-'q.i-; r'Hﬁ.*ﬂFﬁﬁNEl FRANCE
CHANDON BRUT, ROSE, INDIA

SULA BRUT TROPICALE, INDIA

CHANDON BRUT, INDIA
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SAINT CLAIRE, SALVIGNON BLANC,

NEW ZEALAND

ZONIN SOAVE, ITALY

TRAPICHE PINOT GRIGIO, ARGENTINA
GROVER, LA RESERVE BLANC, INDIA
FRATELLI, SAUVIGNON BLANC, INDIA

[
L ]

Noid VW me

MNEPEREBLRGSG, PINOTABE, SOUTHAFRICA
SOLPEN SPARROW, SANGIOVESE, ITALY
WOLE BLASS, BILYARA,

SHIRAZ, ALUSTRALIA

SULA RASA, ZINFANDPEL, INDIA
GROVER, LA RESERVE,

CABERNET SHIRAZ, INDIA

FRATELLI, CABERNET
FRANGSHIRAZ, INDIA

"1y
P KRS
1

2400

1200
1100
1100

1500

1100
1100
950
750

1200
1100

1100
950

850

750
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FIJIAN COOLER

Bluaebemy, ifchi and coconut, lemonade

400

CANTONESE PELIGHT 400
Guava, homemade sirawberry compole,

tobasco, togarashi, Thai chilli foam

VIRGIN KAFFIR LIME MOTITO 400

. aflr e l.! FAVES, M |'|I Il_ ime, Si .":-.'.'.l

JUICY JULEP 400
Fineapple chunks, orange juice,

Inger are, orange geily

ASIAN COLAPA 400
'I"-'-'I'.'-III'.-_n'.l.'I' JLNCE lemongrass

cacanul craam, ifchy, blue curacao

PEACH GINGER SPRITZER 400

iinger juice, peach puree, lemanade

1‘_\_\:::. I-. J

o r FEF

i A i
b b SN T

HIMALAY AN STILL
GLASS BOTTLE 750MmL 200

Svarkin g & Valer
FEKRIER S350ML 250

PERRIER TSOML 450
HIMALAY AN SPARKLING T50ML 300
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PEPS!, PIET PEPSI, MIRINDA,
7 UR TONIC WATER,
SOPA WATER, GINGER ALE

A il 3 % | <
X Fik T i F=3-F i |d e |
Wil VELA) T o il WL eD

CRANBERRY, GUAVA, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, 300
MANGO, ORANGE, TOMATO
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